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1. Course Evaluation

1.1) l

The course was well structured. strgggg _I_ séirggggge n=a av=1.0 md=1.0 dev.=0,0
12)  The choice of topics was well explained by the strongly 1 strongly

instructor. agree T\ disagree n=4  av=10 md=10 dev.=0,0
13)  Recommended reading materials were useful strongly ‘ \._ strongly N B i N

in facilitating understanding of course content. agree ‘/ disagree n=4  av=13 md=10 dev.=0,5
1.4) y

Instructor was well prepared. strgggg _I_ séirggggge n=a av=1.0 md=1.0 dev.=0,0
15) Instructor provided the opportunity for strongly 1 strongly

discussions and questions. agree \ disagree n=4  av=1,0 md=10 dev.=0,0
16)  Answers given by the instructor were helpful in strongly strongly

clarifying uncertainties. agree /’ disagree n=4  av=15 md=15 dev.=0,6
1.7) Instructor's manner of speaking was clear and strongly y strongly _ _ _ _

audible. agree 'I' disagree n=4  av=1,0 md=10 dev.=0,0
1.8) i in ti

Course details were announced in time. strgggg séirggggge n=a av=1.0 md=1.0 dev.=0,0
19 The exercise sessions were very useful (if strongly strongly

applicable). (*) agree disagree
110) The course has helped me expand my strongly 1 strongly

knowledge of the topic / field agree T\ disagree n=4  av=1,0 md=10 dev.=0,0

N d
1-12) The course content was difficult. strongly strongly N - i N
agree /T disagree n=4 av.=2,0 md=2,0 dev.=0,0
I

1.13) i

The teaching was good. strgggg _I_ séirggggge n=a av=1.0 md=1.0 dev.=0,0
1.14) isfi i 1

Overall, | am satisfied with the course. strgggg T séirggggge na av=10 md=1.0 dev.=0.0
(*) Note: If the number of responses to a question is too low the evaluation will not be displayed in the profile line.
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Comments Report

1. Course Evaluation

19 What did you especially like about the course?

B - Broad overview over all topics in Corporate Finance
- Teaching style and knowledge of instructor really helps to understand the covered topics/papers in depth

B The presentations made by each student about recent research topics in corporate finance.

B Very good choice of topics; the course helped me to understand what research in corporate finance actually means; good balance
between theoretical studies (both classical and recent ones) and state-of-the-art empirical topics (structural estimation was really
interesting); even though | do not plan to do research in corporate finance, the course would definitely give a good starting point to do
so and it furthermore increased my interest into the subject a lot

18 What could/should be improved?

B - Difficulty of the papers for the individual presentations varies quite a lot
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